
Società organizzatrice LEGA NUOTO MODENASoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

CAMPIONATI PROVINCIALI 2018
SASSUOLO 15-04-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPEZZOLI VALENTINA 01 32 841) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI GAIA 01 45 322) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPICONE GIORGIA 01 58 153) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMARIGLIANI GIOVANNI 01 35 731) 2008

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

FUSAROLI SAMUEL 01 39 042) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFIANDRI TOMMASO 01 43 473) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAGUZZARDI MATTEO 01 44 044) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOSSENTINO GABRIELE 01 50 625) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLANERI ELISA 01 27 531) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLASOLI AGATA 01 28 742) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBLASI ARIANNA 01 30 513) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAD'INGIANNI AURORA 01 30 644) 2008

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PINCA ALICE 01 34 795) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCATTIN CECILIA MAIA 01 36 216) 2008

ONDABLU ASDBORTOLINI GRETA 01 36 377) 2008

ONDABLU ASDSILVESTRI GIULIA 01 42 448) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONTANARI STELLA 01 45 669) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDFAGNINI DENIS 01 21 251) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 01 23 342) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFERRARI RICCARDO 01 31 903) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLALANCELLOTTI NICOLO' 01 33 704) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOINGRAMI SOFIA 00 48 371) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODI DOMENICO NOAH 00 37 181) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABONETTI CRISTIAN 00 37 332) 2008

ONDABLU ASDFERRONI MARCO 00 38 903) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGIULIANI MATHIAS 00 40 564) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMARIGLIANI GIOVANNI 00 40 945) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABATTIATO CHRISTIAN 00 53 096) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMANNI LUCA 00 53 637) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFIANDRI ALESSANDRO 00 54 398) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA VALERIA 00 39 961) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMARIN INGRID 00 45 442) 2008

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PALTRINIERI ELEONORA 00 46 813) 2008

ONDABLU ASDSILVESTRI GIULIA 00 49 034) 2008

TEAM FUTURA ASDMARANGONI GILDA 00 52 385) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDFAGNINI DENIS 00 36 921) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAQUILETTI RICCARDO 00 39 192) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 39 873) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBERTI VICTOR 00 52 244) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROSSI ALICE 00 43 261) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTORAGAZZI ELENA 00 43 452) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSGHEDONI SOFIA 00 48 293) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOIBBA VALENTINA 00 48 514) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSOLI SARA 00 49 645) 2009

ONDABLU ASDLUSUARDI SOFIA 00 50 546) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPIZZI FRANCESCA 00 50 587) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUANDALINI CHIARA 00 52 708) 2009

ONDABLU ASDGALEONE MIA 00 53 379) 2009

TEAM FUTURA ASDROVERI MATILDE 00 57 9910) 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BENETTI LUDOVICA 00 58 1211) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

IODICE NOEMI 01 01 6412) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODI DOMENICO NOAH 00 40 531) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI NICCOLO' 00 43 082) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMONTI FEDERICO 00 43 233) 2008

ONDABLU ASDPANCANI FILIPPO 00 44 744) 2008

ONDABLU ASDSILVESTRI TOMMASO 00 45 615) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGASPARINI LIAM 00 45 846) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFIANDRI TOMMASO 00 46 067) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACODELUPPI SIMONE 00 47 808) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDCORRADI RICCARDO 00 55 999) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDIYAD LASSIRI 00 58 8610) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLANERI ELISA 00 39 931) 2008

TEAM FUTURA ASDMAGRI LUCILLA 00 41 952) 2008

ONDABLU ASDCANTALUPI CHIARA 00 42 533) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBLASI ARIANNA 00 42 804) 2008

ONDABLU ASDCANALI GIADA 00 46 425) 2008

ONDABLU ASDVERTEMATI VALENTINA 00 48 616) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRANDINI ANNA 00 57 157) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGRILLI EMMA 01 03 478) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 00 37 161) 2007

ONDABLU ASDVIVI FEDERICO 00 41 182) 2007

ONDABLU ASDPISTARA' ARTURO 00 43 783) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLODEBBIA RICCARDO 00 44 484) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPARMIGGIANI TOMMASO 00 45 575) 2007

TEAM FUTURA ASDTOSELLI MATTIA 00 47 666) 2007

TEAM FUTURA ASDPIZZI RICCARDO 00 51 097) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSABENI ALBERTO 00 52 298) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

FORTINI ALESSANDRO 00 52 379) 2007

ONDABLU ASDPETRARULO DAVIDE 00 52 4310) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPEZZOLI VALENTINA 00 48 691) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROSSI ALICE 00 50 682) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOINGRAMI FRANCESCA 00 55 873) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI GAIA 00 56 554) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSOLI SARA 00 56 765) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOINGRAMI SOFIA 00 57 746) 2009

ONDABLU ASDLUSUARDI SOFIA 00 58 547) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLODELL'ALBANI GIULIA 00 58 718) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPICONE GIORGIA 00 59 149) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONELLI SARA 01 01 5810) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLODEBBIA REBECCA 01 07 2611) 2009

ONDABLU ASDARMAH RACHEL 01 08 9612) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTRINCA SOFIA 01 09 4513) 2009

ONDABLU ASDPROIETTI ALATRI 
MATILDE

01 10 1314) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDFERRONI MARCO 00 43 091) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOTASSI EDOARDO 00 47 492) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMONTI FEDERICO 00 51 843) 2008

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

FUSAROLI SAMUEL 00 52 744) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMANNI LUCA 00 55 075) 2008

ONDABLU ASDBENASSI TOMMASO 00 55 706) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAGUZZARDI MATTEO 00 55 737) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFIANDRI ALESSANDRO Squalificatonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLASOLI AGATA 00 47 011) 2008

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA VALERIA 00 47 482) 2008

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PINCA ALICE 00 48 373) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGILIOLI AURORA 00 51 594) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCATTIN CECILIA MAIA 00 51 945) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFIORENTINI FEDERICA 00 52 766) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRETI SOFIA 00 53 027) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLASASSATELLI MATILDE 00 53 388) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONTANARI STELLA 00 53 799) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMARIN INGRID 00 54 0410) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPAGLIANI IRENE DEGUO 00 54 6211) 2008

ONDABLU ASDMAGLIOLO AGATA 00 55 0112) 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVENTURELLI CHIARA 00 56 1413) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPRIFTI GESIARDA 01 01 2614) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBERTONI SAMUELE 00 45 811) 2007

ONDABLU ASDPISTARA' ARTURO 00 46 312) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 48 683) 2007

ONDABLU ASDBETTELLI LEONARDO 00 52 064) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMORUZZI MARCELLO 00 52 755) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSEPE SALVATORE 01 00 616) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

FORTINI ALESSANDRO 01 04 067) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMONTAGIOLI NICOLO' Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTORAGAZZI ELENA 00 38 821) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOIBBA VALENTINA 00 40 792) 2009

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPIZZI FRANCESCA 00 42 483) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSGHEDONI SOFIA 00 43 384) 2009

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOINGRAMI FRANCESCA 00 44 255) 2009

ONDABLU ASDGALEONE MIA 00 46 396) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLODELL'ALBANI GIULIA 00 50 827) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BENETTI LUDOVICA 00 51 448) 2009

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONELLI SARA 00 52 779) 2009

ONDABLU ASDPROIETTI ALATRI 
MATILDE

00 52 8810) 2009

TEAM FUTURA ASDROVERI MATILDE 00 54 5711) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLODEBBIA REBECCA 00 54 7612) 2009

ONDABLU ASDARMAH RACHEL 01 02 4713) 2009

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

IODICE NOEMI 01 02 6514) 2009

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTRINCA SOFIA Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOTASSI EDOARDO 00 35 021) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABONETTI CRISTIAN 00 35 192) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGIULIANI MATHIAS 00 36 933) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI NICCOLO' 00 37 354) 2008

ONDABLU ASDSILVESTRI TOMMASO 00 39 415) 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGASPARINI LIAM 00 39 906) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABATTIATO CHRISTIAN 00 41 027) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACODELUPPI SIMONE 00 41 448) 2008

ONDABLU ASDPANCANI FILIPPO 00 42 979) 2008

ONDABLU ASDBENASSI TOMMASO 00 43 8410) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOSSENTINO GABRIELE 00 43 9411) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDCORRADI RICCARDO 00 49 7512) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDIYAD LASSIRI 00 53 4113) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAD'INGIANNI AURORA 00 34 781) 2008

ONDABLU ASDCANTALUPI CHIARA 00 36 082) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRETI SOFIA 00 37 623) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLASASSATELLI MATILDE 00 37 704) 2008

TEAM FUTURA ASDMAGRI LUCILLA 00 38 345) 2008

ONDABLU ASDBORTOLINI GRETA 00 39 366) 2008

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFIORENTINI FEDERICA 00 40 007) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPAGLIANI IRENE DEGUO 00 41 158) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGILIOLI AURORA 00 41 469) 2008

ONDABLU ASDCANALI GIADA 00 41 6410) 2008

ONDABLU ASDMAGLIOLO AGATA 00 42 2111) 2008

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PALTRINIERI ELEONORA 00 43 1412) 2008

TEAM FUTURA ASDMARANGONI GILDA 00 44 2513) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVENTURELLI CHIARA 00 44 6114) 2008

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPRIFTI GESIARDA 00 45 5115) 2008

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRANDINI ANNA 00 47 6316) 2008

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGRILLI EMMA 00 48 8117) 2008

ONDABLU ASDVERTEMATI VALENTINA Squalificatonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFERRARI RICCARDO 00 33 921) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAQUILETTI RICCARDO 00 34 222) 2007

ONDABLU ASDBERTONI SAMUELE 00 35 193) 2007

ONDABLU ASDVIVI FEDERICO 00 35 694) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLALANCELLOTTI NICOLO' 00 36 335) 2007

TEAM FUTURA ASDTOSELLI MATTIA 00 38 026) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPARMIGGIANI TOMMASO 00 38 307) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMORUZZI MARCELLO 00 39 738) 2007

ONDABLU ASDBETTELLI LEONARDO 00 39 949) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

TEAM FUTURA ASDPIZZI RICCARDO 00 41 5010) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLODEBBIA RICCARDO 00 41 5711) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBERTI VICTOR 00 43 3012) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMONTAGIOLI NICOLO' 00 43 4613) 2007

ONDABLU ASDPETRARULO DAVIDE 00 47 2314) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSABENI ALBERTO 00 49 2015) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSEPE SALVATORE 00 53 0216) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDDJEBALI INES 01 18 241) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSOLI ANNA 01 21 052) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMEDICI LAURA 01 23 003) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI GRETA 01 23 544) 2007

ONDABLU ASDCLAESSON ELLY 01 24 105) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO NICOLE 01 25 506) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMATURO ERICA 01 28 157) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOLOMBO ELENA 01 28 278) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ARIANNA 01 28 969) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSAMARDZIC NINA 01 30 5810) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBOSI GAIA 01 36 4411) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOFERRARI LAURA 01 40 0112) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GOTTI CHIARA 01 44 9713) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MARZO ASIA 01 44 9914) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PASTORELLI SOFIA 01 45 5315) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GHIARONI AURORA 01 47 2316) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 01 13 061) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOTASSI LORENZO 01 27 462) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOVIGNOLI GIOVANNI 01 28 883) 2006

ONDABLU ASDNICASTRO SAMUELE 01 30 544) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLADI FEDERICO FRANCESCO 01 30 865) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROTA SEBASTIANO 01 33 736) 2006

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MANCO DAVIDE 01 37 087) 2006

ONDABLU ASDZANNI CARLO ALBERTO Squalificatonc 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI ALESSIA 01 19 861) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGIANNOTTI MARGHERITA 01 20 792) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCERCHIARI MARTINA THI 
MO

01 22 133) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSALERNO MARTINA 01 23 354) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGAMBETTA AURORA 01 23 995) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASTELLI MARTINA 01 24 336) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSALERNO ELEONORA 01 25 207) 2006

ONDABLU ASDBELCASTRO ALICE 01 25 758) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCORNIA SARA 01 27 579) 2006

ONDABLU ASDMESINI EMMA 01 27 7910) 2006

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI LUCIA 01 27 9011) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTONOLE' SARA 01 30 4412) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBEVINI ELEONORA 01 39 6113) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOFANTOZZI ELISA 01 46 5514) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODALLARI ANDREA 01 11 091) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAVENTURI RICCARDO 01 14 232) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPASSERI GABRIELE HAN 01 15 683) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBERNI ALEX 01 16 854) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACAVALLOTTI EMANUELE 01 32 635) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGRILLI LEONARDO 01 40 496) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDCALANCA ELETTRA 01 18 391) 2007

ONDABLU ASDIACCONI GIULIA 01 24 472) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI GRETA 01 28 283) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSANDONI LUDOVICA 01 42 434) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBELLEI ALESSANDRO 01 12 531) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVISCONTI DANIELE 01 15 892) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARANI LORENZO 01 24 613) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOVANDELLI MARIA GIULIA 01 16 771) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO MICHELLE 01 22 412) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDMARANGONI SOFIA 01 27 923) 2006

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI LUCIA 01 30 614) 2006

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MEZZANOTTE MATILDE 01 36 005) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMOTTOLA ANTONELLO 01 06 401) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCADALORA SIMONE 01 11 222) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMIGLIORI GIACOMO 01 20 233) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

TOMEI LUCA 01 25 314) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

VUOCOLO THOMAS 01 31 905) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMATURO ERICA 01 23 321) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ARIANNA 01 25 932) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSAMARDZIC NINA 01 29 973) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONTANARI CHIARA 01 32 524) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BULGARELLI BENEDETTA 01 36 195) 2007

ONDABLU ASDTOSI LARA 01 39 506) 2007

ONDABLU ASDROSSI GRETA 01 40 797) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PIGNATTI ANNA 01 45 718) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDFERRARI SELVAGGIA 01 50 559) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPEDRONI MASHA Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 01 13 501) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPONZONI GABRIELE 01 24 382) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLADI FEDERICO FRANCESCO 01 28 543) 2006

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MANCO DAVIDE 01 36 664) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOVEGA PATRIZIO 01 47 705) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOOLIVI MATILDE 01 20 171) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBELCASTRO ALICE 01 25 462) 2006

ONDABLU ASDMESINI EMMA 01 28 983) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPUORRO BEATRICE 01 29 704) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODALLARI ANDREA 01 10 951) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPANZANI ALESSANDRO 01 13 922) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCADALORA SIMONE 01 14 093) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPASSERI GABRIELE HAN 01 17 164) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 01 18 705) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI MATTEO 01 18 886) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSALVIOLI MATTEO 01 22 187) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ALESSANDRO 01 22 428) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAZUCCHINI EDOARDO 01 24 019) 2005

ONDABLU ASDVITI VALERIO 01 30 6710) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

TUTUIANU STEPHAN 01 32 2811) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDDJEBALI INES 01 23 101) 2007

ONDABLU ASDCLAESSON ELLY 01 31 792) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMEDICI LAURA 01 32 463) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCASAROTTI SOFIA 01 32 664) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOLOMBO ELENA 01 34 375) 2007

ONDABLU ASDBRANDOLI MARTINA 01 43 246) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BORGHI IRENE 01 48 227) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOOJOG ANDRA IOANA 01 50 138) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GIOVINI LIA 02 01 659) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

VUOCOLO GIORGIA 02 03 1910) 2007

ONDABLU ASDIANNOTTA ASIA 02 08 4211) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDLEPRAI MICHELE 01 26 441) 2006

ONDABLU ASDNICASTRO SAMUELE 01 41 802) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDCAVICCHI DANIELE 01 42 163) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRANDINI MARCO 01 44 884) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSAVIGNI FEDERICO 01 48 095) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSOLIGNANI LORENZO 01 51 316) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI ALESSIA 01 30 521) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGAMBETTA AURORA 01 31 282) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCERCHIARI MARTINA THI 
MO

01 33 213) 2006

ONDABLU ASDARGANO ANGELICA 01 34 074) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOIORIO HILARY 01 34 995) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLANORI SARA 01 35 746) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDVINCENZI TEA 01 39 837) 2006

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 01 42 698) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVECCHI GIULIA 01 44 429) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGASPARINI EMILY 02 09 5310) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAVENTURI RICCARDO 01 24 341) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMASPER FEDERICO 01 28 602) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMIGLIORI GIACOMO 01 29 023) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBERNI ALEX 01 29 334) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBELLINI MATTIA 01 29 875) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

VUOCOLO THOMAS 01 42 636) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCASAROTTI SOFIA 00 33 061) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI GIULIA 00 34 822) 2007

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONTANARI CHIARA 00 35 593) 2007

ONDABLU ASDBRANDOLI MARTINA 00 36 744) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOOJOG ANDRA IOANA 00 37 275) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBARBARI BENEDETTTA 00 37 466) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBOSI GAIA 00 38 117) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BORGHI IRENE 00 39 158) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDBOGDANI JESSICA 00 39 859) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDOPROMOLLA AZZURRA 00 40 3410) 2007

ONDABLU ASDTOSI LARA 00 40 6511) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GHIARONI AURORA 00 40 7212) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOFERRARI LAURA 00 41 2913) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GIOVINI LIA 00 41 6114) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PASTORELLI SOFIA 00 42 0215) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MARZO ASIA 00 42 4816) 2007

ONDABLU ASDROSSI GRETA 00 42 7717) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDFERRARI SELVAGGIA 00 45 7618) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDNIGRO RITA 00 46 0519) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVALLONE SOFIA 00 51 2520) 2007

ONDABLU ASDIANNOTTA ASIA 00 51 8821) 2007

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPEDRONI MASHA 00 51 9622) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDBELLEI ALESSANDRO 00 30 681) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDBOMBARDA SIMONE 00 31 522) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARANI LORENZO 00 31 913) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBALAN ALEXEI 00 32 744) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOVIGNOLI GIOVANNI 00 34 065) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOTASSI LORENZO 00 34 876) 2006

ONDABLU ASDZANNI CARLO ALBERTO 00 35 247) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLEI STEFANO 00 35 338) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROTA SEBASTIANO 00 35 749) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABEJENARU PAUL 00 36 8410) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSINA FLAVIO 00 37 6411) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOVEGA PATRIZIO 00 42 6912) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSAVIGNI FEDERICO 00 45 1213) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOVANDELLI MARIA GIULIA 00 31 421) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOGIANNOTTI MARGHERITA 00 31 832) 2006

ONDABLU ASDMELLONI GIULIA 00 32 403) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSALERNO MARTINA 00 32 594) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSALERNO ELEONORA 00 32 735) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOIORIO HILARY 00 34 856) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTONOLE' SARA 00 35 497) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPUORRO BEATRICE 00 35 497) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCELLONI VITTORIA 00 36 839) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBEVINI ELEONORA 00 37 2910) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBARIGAZZI ASIA 00 37 7411) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVECCHI GIULIA 00 38 1112) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDROVATTI ANITA 00 38 6013) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVAGLIO ASIA 00 39 2814) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOFANTOZZI ELISA 00 43 0415) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDCREMONINI AURORA 00 43 5816) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGASPARINI EMILY 00 49 0717) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTORONCHETTI LEONARDO 00 28 541) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI MATTEO 00 28 592) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOISEPPI SIMONE 00 29 623) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI TOMMASO 00 30 784) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAZUCCHINI EDOARDO 00 31 585) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSERAFINI MIRCO 00 32 056) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDZAGNONI MATTEO 00 32 317) 2005

ONDABLU ASDVITI VALERIO 00 35 338) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOFORGHIERI FILIPPO MARIA 00 36 479) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDCREMONINI TOMMASO 00 37 4110) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMUNARI GIOVANNI 00 37 5511) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSEPE ANTONIO 00 38 0412) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDGRILLI LEONARDO 00 39 6013) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDCALANCA ELETTRA 01 09 961) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSOLI ANNA 01 11 702) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO NICOLE 01 16 233) 2007

ONDABLU ASDIACCONI GIULIA 01 17 794) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI GIULIA 01 19 455) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BULGARELLI BENEDETTA 01 32 606) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSANDONI LUDOVICA 01 34 127) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

PIGNATTI ANNA 01 34 248) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDOPROMOLLA AZZURRA 01 35 149) 2007

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDBOGDANI JESSICA 01 35 4510) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GOTTI CHIARA 01 36 3811) 2007

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

VUOCOLO GIORGIA 01 39 5412) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ONDABLU ASDLEPRAI MICHELE 01 07 441) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVISCONTI DANIELE 01 11 512) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDBOMBARDA SIMONE 01 11 533) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBALAN ALEXEI 01 16 694) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPONZONI GABRIELE 01 19 425) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLEI STEFANO 01 19 486) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLABEJENARU PAUL 01 20 297) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDCAVICCHI DANIELE 01 22 098) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSOLIGNANI LORENZO 01 23 169) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRANDINI MARCO 01 24 6410) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSINA FLAVIO 01 25 1411) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASTELLI MARTINA 01 11 261) 2006

ONDABLU ASDMELLONI GIULIA 01 12 322) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO MICHELLE 01 13 283) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOOLIVI MATILDE 01 14 724) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCORNIA SARA 01 16 095) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDMARANGONI SOFIA 01 16 936) 2006

ONDABLU ASDARGANO ANGELICA 01 17 487) 2006

TEAM FUTURA ASDVINCENZI TEA 01 19 268) 2006

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MEZZANOTTE MATILDE 01 20 389) 2006

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLANORI SARA 01 21 4210) 2006

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 01 25 8211) 2006

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCELLONI VITTORIA 01 26 0612) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDROVATTI ANITA 01 28 8413) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDVAGLIO ASIA 01 30 4914) 2006

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDCREMONINI AURORA 01 40 8515) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMOTTOLA ANTONELLO 00 59 681) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTORONCHETTI LEONARDO 01 04 272) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOISEPPI SIMONE 01 05 633) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI TOMMASO 01 09 144) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDSERAFINI MIRCO 01 09 645) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBELLINI MATTIA 01 09 976) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOPANZANI ALESSANDRO 01 10 007) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDZAGNONI MATTEO 01 12 678) 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 2

Pos.

15/04/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 01 14 129) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMASPER FEDERICO 01 15 2710) 2005

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSALVIOLI MATTEO 01 15 5711) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ALESSANDRO 01 16 1812) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

TOMEI LUCA 01 17 3413) 2005

POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLACAVALLOTTI EMANUELE 01 20 7814) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOFORGHIERI FILIPPO MARIA 01 23 5815) 2005

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

TUTUIANU STEPHAN 01 27 5516) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSEPE ANTONIO 01 27 8917) 2005

AUDAX CASTELFRANCO ASDCREMONINI TOMMASO 01 28 5218) 2005
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